10

20

30

4°

10

20

30

4°

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

23

25

24

26

.4

A\

13 OTTOBRE 2024 BAISO
3% MANCHE

Classifica: A.S.700
Conduttore/Concorrente Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Licenza / Naz. Vettura
DI VERONICA Alessio TEAM VERONICA A.S.700
ITAnn FIAT 500

Classifica: A.S.1000
Conduttore/Concorrente Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Licenza / Naz. Vettura
VENTURINI Massimo A.S.1000
ITAnn RENAULT CLIO
GUALMINI Massimo A.S.1000
ITAnn AUTOBIANCHI A 112

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
FAVERO Augusto
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
GRECO Denis
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
MARRY

ITAnn

LENZOTTI Fabrizio
ITAnn

MANFREDINI Emanuele
ITAnn

ANZALONE Salvatore
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

COSTI G/COSTI F
ITAnn

BASENGHI/GETIT
ITAnn

COSTI S/ICOSTOLI F
ITAnn

RUFFALDI/TIENI
ITAnn

M. EvEnT

SLALOM DI BAISO 2024

Classifica: GRUPPO A

Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
FIREFOX CORSE GRUPPO A

PEUGEOT 106

Classifica: GRUPPO B

Scuderia Gr.Cl.

Vettura
GRUPPO B

PEUGEOT 106
Classifica: GR C TURBO

Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura

GRC
RENAULT 5 GT L=
ART. GRC
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

GRC
FIAT UNO TURBO L=
GIORDANO GRC
MOTORSPOR TURBO

RENAULT R5 GT.T
Classifica: RALLY 1.4

Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
PUBLISPORT RALLY 1.4
MG ZR 105

RALLY 1.4
FIAT 600
PUBLISPORT RALLY 1.4
MG ZR 105
PUBLISPORT RALLY 14
MG ZR 105

SuUIsSP ]
sportpertutti =g

2

(RE)

5

5

nazionale /Class.

Gare

“17.39

Gare

“10.71

"17.05

Gare
07.53

Gare
12.00

Gare

" 54.85

" 02.21

~08.91

“13.18

Gare

" 06.22

1 06.47

~07.99

" 34.62

TEMPO
/ Penalita' / Finale
- 2°17.39
TEMPO
/ Penalita' / Finale
- 2°10.71
- 2°17.05
TEMPO
/ Penalita' / Finale
- 2°07.53
TEMPO
/ Penalita' / Finale
- 2°12.00
TEMPO
/ Penalita' /  Finale
- 1 54.85
- 2°02.21
- 2 08.91
5.00 2°18.18
TEMPO
/ Penalita' /  Finale
- 2 06.22
- 2 06.47
- 2°07.99
- 2" 34.62
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Km/h

62.887

Km/h

66.101

63.043

Km/h

67.749

Km/h

65.455

Km/h

75.229

70.698

67.024

64.875

Km/h

68.452

68.317

67.505

55.879



10

20

30

10

20

30

10

20

30

10

20

30

4°

10

20

30

4°

50

Nr.

28

29

27

Nr.

32

31

33

Nr.

36

30

34

Nr.

39

37

40

38

Nr.

42

45

43

44

46

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

DI MARCO T/DI MARCO A
ITAnn

MARTINELLI S/GHIRELLI
F

ITAnn

MARASTONI A/GILIOLI S
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

PONTI/GANASSI
ITAnn

VIRGILLI L/COSTIM
ITAun

"BALDO"/"CARBO"
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

RIKI Raggio
CASONI Pellicciari

D'ARCIO F/
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
"DADE"/"MONY"
ITAnn

BANCALARI Betti

RASPINI/GIANNINI
ITAnn

CASOLARI/TONELLI
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
VIRGILLI Fabio
ITAnn

INCERTI Ivano
ITAnn

BORELLI Daniele
ITAnn

BELLINI Mauro
ITAnn

FERRARI Federico
ITAnn

Classifica: RALLY N1.6

Scuderia Gr.Cl. TEMPO
Vettura Gare /Penalita’/ Finale
PUBLISPORT RALLY N1.6 2°08.12 - 2°08.12
PEUGEOT 106
EUROSPORT RALLY N1.6 2°16.13 - 2°16.13
OPEL CORSA GSI
MOTORACING RALLY N1.6 2°11.62 5.00 2" 16.62
PEUGEOQOT 106
Classifica: RALLY A1.6
Scuderia Gr.Cl. TEMPO
Vettura Gare /Penalita’/ Finale
MOTORACING RALLY A1.6 2°01.89 - 2°01.89
CITROEN SAXO
PUBLISPORT RALLY A1.6 2°06.29 - 2 06.29
PEUGEOT 106
RALLY A1.6 2°00.46 10.00 2°10.46
PEUGEOT 208
Classifica: RALLY N2.0
Scuderia Gr.Cl. TEMPO
Vettura Gare /Penalita'/ Finale
PUBLISPORT RALLY N2.0 2°06.67 - 2°06.67
CLIORS
MOTORACING RALLY N2.0 2°08.31 - 2°08.31
CLIO WILLIAMS
EUROSPORT RALLY N2.0 2°11.08 - 2°11.08
RENAULT CLIO
Classifica: RALLY A2.0
Scuderia Gr.Cl. TEMPO
Vettura Gare /Penalita’/ Finale
MO.DA.SPORT RALLY A2.0 17 58.90 - 17 58.90
CITROEN DS3
BB COMPETITION RALLY A2.0 2°05.82 - 2 05.82
CLIO RS 2000
RALLY A2.0 2°01.91 5.00 2 06.91
RENAULT CLIO RS
AR.T. RALLY A2.0 2°09.14 - 2°09.14
RENAULT CLIO RS
Classifica: GR SPORT
Scuderia Gr.Cl. TEMPO
Vettura Gare /Penalita’/ Finale
PUBLISPORT GR SPORT 1°51.38 - 1 51.38
PEUGEOQOT 106
GR SPORT 17 56.82 - 1 56.82
FIAT X1/9
GR SPORT 2°00.65 - 2 00.65
FIAT 126
GR SPORT 2°1543 - 2°15.43
FIAT 126
GR SPORT 2°20.82 - 2" 20.82
FIAT X1/9
nazionale /Class. Pg.2/3
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Km/h

67.437

63.469

65.644

Km/h

70.884

68.414

71.725

Km/h

68.209

67.337

65.914

Km/h

72.666

68.670

70.872

66.904

Km/h

77.572

73.960

71.612

63.797

61.355



10

20

30

4°

10

20

30

Pos

10

Nr.

51

50

49

48

Nr.

56

53

54

Nr.

22

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
FANTUZZI Paolo
ITAnn

LOLLI Antony
ITAnn
"NICO"
ITAun

COMI Claudio
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
GRAZIOLI Silvio
ITAun

TENEGGI Paolo
ITAnn

CAU Massimo
ITAun

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
ARZA'/PAUSANI
ITAnn

Classifica: GRUPPO KC

Scuderia Gr.Cl. TEMPO
Vettura Gare /Penalita’/ Finale
GRUPPOKC 1" 5284 = 1" 52.84
KART CROSS YA.CAR
GRUPPO KC 1753.00 - 17 53.00
KART CROSS
GRUPPO KC 1" 56.69 - 1” 56.69
KART CROSS
MOTORACING GRUPPO KC 1°58.44 - 1" 58.44
KART CROSS
SPEEDCAR
Classifica: GRUPPO E
Scuderia Gr.Cl. TEMPO
Vettura Gare /Penalita’/ Finale
GRUPPO E 1°46.15 = 1 46.15
PROTO YABUSA
AR.T. GRUPPO E 1°52.05 - 17 52.05
PROTO
GRUPPO E 2°04.43 = 2°04.43
PROTO
Classifica: SUPERRALLY
Scuderia Gr.Cl. TEMPO
Vettura Gare /Penalita’/ Finale
SUPERRALLY 17 57 13 - 1°57.13
PEUGEOT 205

Km/h

76.569

76.460

74.042

72.948

Km/h

81.394

77.108

69.437

Km/h

73.764

Fine stampa ore:

19:10

* Esposta ore:

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

nazionale /Class.
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